08/01/2024
5 / 13
Batteries for Trucks, Buses, Construction,
Agriculture
Performance Dimensions Technical characteristics
Part number Capacity (Ah) CCA (A) Box size L (mm) W (mm) H (mm) Hold
Down Polarity Terminal Type
EXIDE Endurance+PRO Gel
ED851T 85 350 D02 349 175 235 B0 ETN 1 EN taper post
ED2103 210 1030 D06 518 274 240 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
ED2103T 210 800 D06 518 274 240 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EXIDE StrongPRO EFB+
EE1403 140 800 D04 513 189 223 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EE1853 185 1100 D05 513 223 223 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EE2353 235 1200 D06 518 274 240 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EXIDE EndurancePRO EFB
EX1803 180 1000 D05 513 223 223 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EX2253 225 1150 D06 518 274 240 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EXIDE Endurance+PRO
ED1353 135 700 D04 513 189 223 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
ED1803 180 900 D05 513 223 223 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
ED2303 230 1100 D06 518 274 240 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EXIDE PowerPRO
EF1202 120 870 D02 349 175 235 B1 ETN 0 EN taper post
EF1250 125 850 D03 349 175 285 B0 ETN 0 EN taper post
EF1251 125 850 D03 349 175 285 B0 ETN 1 EN taper post
EF1453 145 900 D04 513 189 223 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EF1853 185 1150 D05 513 223 223 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EF2353 235 1300 D06 518 274 240 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EXIDE PowerPRO Agri&Construction
EJ050C 50 800 G34 260 173 206 B7 ETN 1 SAE M 3/8"- 5/16" taper&stud
EJ1000 100 850 L05 353 175 190 B13 ETN 0 EN taper post
08/01/2024
6 / 13
Performance Dimensions Technical characteristics
Part number Capacity (Ah) CCA (A) Box size L (mm) W (mm) H (mm) Hold
Down Polarity Terminal Type
EJ1100 110 900 D02 349 175 235 B0 ETN 0 EN taper post
EJ1102 110 900 D02 349 175 235 B1 ETN 0 EN taper post
EJ1355 135 1000 DB8 514 175 210 B3 ETN 3 EN taper post
EJ1523 152 1130 D04 513 189 223 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EJ1723 172 1390 D05 513 223 223 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EJ1805 180 1000 D09 510 218 225 B3 ETN 3 EN taper post
EJ2353 235 1450 D06 518 274 240 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EXIDE StartPRO
EG1008 100 680 D01 413 175 220 B3 ETN 0 EN taper post
EG1100 110 750 D02 349 175 235 B0 ETN 0 EN taper post
EG1101 110 750 D02 349 175 235 B0 ETN 1 EN taper post
EG1102 110 750 D02 349 175 235 B1 ETN 0 EN taper post
EG110B 110 950 G31 330 173 240 B0 ETN 9 SAE A taper post
EG1203 120 680 D04 513 189 223 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EG1206 120 680 D08 510 175 225 B3 ETN 4 EN taper post
EG1250 125 760 D03 349 175 285 B0 ETN 0 EN taper post
EG1251 125 760 D03 349 175 285 B0 ETN 1 EN taper post
EG1353 135 1000 DB9 514 218 210 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EG1355 135 1000 DB8 514 175 210 B3 ETN 3 EN taper post
EG1406 140 800 D08 510 175 225 B3 ETN 4 EN taper post
EG1402 140 900 ATM 508 175 205 B1 ETN 0 EN taper post
EG1403 140 800 D04 513 189 223 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EG145A 145 1000 F21 360 253 240 B0 ETN 6 EN taper post
EG1553 155 900 D05 513 223 223 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EG1705 170 950 DB9 514 218 210 B3 ETN 3 EN taper post
EG1803 180 1000 D05 513 223 223 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EG1806 180 1000 D09 510 218 225 B3 ETN 4 EN taper post
EG2253 225 1200 D06 518 274 240 B0 ETN 3 EN taper post
EG2254 225 1200 D06 518 274 240 B0 ETN 4 EN taper post